39-MBSwoope

.38.8 miles, + 2524 / - 2524 feet
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39-MBSwoope

Dist Next Note

0.0 0.1  Start of route

0.1 4.5 L onto Middlebrook Rd, VA
252

4.6 2.7 R onto McKinley Rd, SR
682

7.3 4.7 R onto Summerdean Rd,
SR 602

12.0 3.3 Continue on Glebe School
Rd, SR 876

15.3 1.3 L onto Trimbles Mill Rd,
SR 707

16.5 1.9 Bear L onto North
Mountain Rd, SR 705

18.5 1.9 L onto Scott Christian Rd,
SR 705

20.3 5.4 R onto Hewitt Rd, SR 703

25.7 3.1 R onto Eidson Creek Rd,
SR 710

28.9 0.8 R onto Sugar Loaf Rd, SR
695, SR 710

29.6 1.4 Bear L onto Bowman
Springs Rd, SR 700

31.0 1.1 L onto Mount Tabor Rd,
SR 694

32.2 0.6 R onto Middlebrook Rd,
VA 252

32.8 1.8 L onto Howardsville Rd,
SR 701

34.6 2.7 Sharp R onto Berry Moore
Rd, SR 693

37.3 1.5 Keep R onto Cherry Grove
Rd, SR 670

38.8 0.0 End of route

38.8 miles. +2427/-2425 feet
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